
LOT 6 BLOCK A BELLAIRE S/D.

492-260, 661-187, DC 1043-340, 

KRAMER FREDA A/KRAMER JAMIE REBEKAH
201 SE GREG PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06983-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/25/2017 DF 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

122,350
2,265
18,500

143,115
66,246
76,869

HX HB WX 56,411
20,458

143,115
0

143,115

1369/2791 10/01/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDA A KRAMER

FREDA A KRAMER & JA

0661/0187 9/08/1988 WD Q I 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH LARRY &

KRAMER DONALD &

2026
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30930 MAINT/ALTR 0 04/11/2013

HX Base Yr

201 SE GREG PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,659 101.3000 113.46 188,230 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1563

BAS 35 100 35 2,581

BAS 286 100 286 21,093

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 91,596

FSP 240 40 96 7,080

1,803 1,659 122,350

BAS= W22 S27 E28 BAS= S5 BAS= W3 S11 E21 N16 W11 S5 W7$ E7 N5
W7$ E18 N27 FSP=  N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24$.

BAS

22

27

28

18

27

24

BAS5

7

5
7

BAS

3

11

21

16

11
5

7

FSP 10

24

10

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 890

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,000

2,265

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


